
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Worksop 1½ - 2½ Hillsborough A Mon 7 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Barnsley 1 - 3 Worksop Tue 15 Mar 22 19:30 OU
Worksop 3 - 1 Sheffield Nomads B Mon 4 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Sheffield University A 3 - 3 Worksop Wed 27 Apr 22 19:30 OU
Rotherham 2½ - 3½ Worksop Wed 4 May 22 19:30 OU
Hillsborough A 1½ - 2½ Worksop Mon 16 May 22 19:30 OU
Worksop 3 - 1 Barnsley Mon 30 May 22 19:30 OU
Worksop 3 - 1 Sheffield University A Mon 6 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Sheffield Nomads B 2 - 4 Worksop Tue 14 Jun 22 19:30 OU
Worksop 3 - 1 Rotherham Mon 11 Jul 22 19:30 OU


